Pattern of Shareholding

as at June 30, 2023

Categories of Shareholders

Shareholders

Shares Held Percentage

Government Holding
The President of Pakistan

Directors, Chief Executive Officer
and their spouse(s) and minor children

Saad Amanullah Khan

Executives

Associated companies, undertakings
and related parties

KES Power Limited

NIT and ICP

Banks Development Financial Institutions,

Non-Banking Financial Institutions
Insurance Companies

Modarabas and Mutual Funds

General Public
a. Local
b. Foreign

Foreign Companies

Others

38

16

39

26,199
474

14

261

6,726,912,278

60

102

18,335,542,678

46,870

234,144,253

7,783,840

167,701,279

1,724,853,769
23,644,539

309,870

394,254,708

24.36

0.00

0.00

66.40

0.00

0.85

0.03

0.61

6.25
0.09

0.00

1.43

The President of Pakistan
KES Power Limited

Annual Report 2023

27,615,194,246

Shareholders holding 10% or more Shares Held Percentage

6,726,912,278
18,335,542,678

100.00

24.36
66.40

es)



