Pattern of Shareholding

as at June 30, 2023

Categories of Shareholders	Shareholder	s Shares Held	Percentage
Government Holding The President of Pakistan	1	6,726,912,278	24.36
Directors, Chief Executive Officer and their spouse(s) and minor children Saad Amanullah Khan	1	60	0.00
Executives	3	102	0.00
Associated companies, undertakings and related parties KES Power Limited	1	18,335,542,678	66.40
NIT and ICP	3	46,870	0.00
Banks Development Financial Institutions, Non-Banking Financial Institutions	38	234,144,253	0.85
Insurance Companies	16	7,783,840	0.03
Modarabas and Mutual Funds	39	167,701,279	0.61
General Public a. Local b. Foreign Foreign Companies	26,199 474 14	1,724,853,769 23,644,539 309,870	6.25 0.09 0.00
Others	261	394,254,708	1.43
Total	27,050 2	27,615,194,246	100.00
Shareholders holding 10% or more		Shares Held	Percentage
The President of Pakistan KES Power Limited		6,726,912,278 18,335,542,678	24.36 66.40